AGMU CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	IPS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	P Karunakaran
	2004
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	24/05/1971
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20041045
	06/09/2004
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	2
	Gnanasambandan N
	2004
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	05/06/1976
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20041069
	06/09/2004
	01/04/2010
	19/12/2010

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	3
	Veenu Bansal
	2004
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	12/12/1978
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20041009
	06/09/2004
	01/04/2008
	14/09/2008

	
	
	
	25/06/2009
	31/03/2010

	
	
	
	01/04/2010
	19/12/2010

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	09/11/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	24/01/2014

	4
	Kime Kaming
	2004
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	25/06/1967
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20041011
	14/10/2011
	01/08/2013
	31/03/2014

	5
	Nabam Gungte
	2004
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	02/10/1969
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20041012
	14/10/2011
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	6
	Rajiv Ranjan
	2004
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	01/02/1962
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20041008
	05/03/2013
	01/04/2013
	24/03/2014

	7
	Brija Kishore Singh
	2004
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	05/05/1962
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20041010
	16/12/2011
	09/05/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014


